

## USA Technologies' Maeve McKenna Duska to Speak at The Digital Money Forum - New to CES

January 4, 2016

USA Technologies, Inc. (NASDAQ:USAT):

WHAT: Maeve McKenna Duska, senior vice president, marketing, USA Technologies ("USAT"), will be a speaker at the upcoming

Digital Money Forum at The Venetian in Las Vegas, Nev. McKenna Duska will be a part of the "Cashless Payments at

Retail" panel.

The Digital Money Forum, new to CES, brings together payments and technology leaders, creating a forum to discuss, debate, and discover the leading technologies changing how payments happen in today's world. The conference will explore the disruption of the traditional cash based payment systems and address the need of a global economy intent on buying, selling and paying anywhere, anytime and on any device. Prepare for a great debate on cashless payment

systems, virtual currencies and the demise of paper currency.

**WHEN:** Friday, January 8, 2016, 10:45 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. (PST)

WHERE: The Venetian Hotel

Level 4, Marcello 4404 Las Vegas, Nev.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE: For more details on the conference and for registration information, please visit: http://www.cesweb.org/Conference

/Conference-Tracks/Digital-Money-Forum

PRESS CONTACTS: Alicia V. Nieva-Woodgate, ANW Networks for USA Technologies

+1 415 515 0866, alicia@anwnetworks.com

## **About USA Technologies**

USA Technologies is a leader of wireless, cashless payment and M2M/IoT telemetry solutions for small ticket, self-service retailing industries. USA Technologies also provides a broad line of cashless acceptance technologies including its NFC- ready ePort G-series, ePort Mobile<sup>TM</sup> for customers on the go, and QuickConnect, an API Web service for developers. USA Technologies has been granted 87 patents; and has agreements with Verizon, Visa, MasterCard, and Chase Paymentech, and customers such as Compass and others. Visit the website at <a href="https://www.usatech.com">www.usatech.com</a>.

G-USAT

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160104005736/en/

ANW Networks for USA Technologies Alicia V. Nieva-Woodgate, +1 415 515 0866 alicia@anwnetworks.com

Source: USA Technologies Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media